
From Day One To A Lifetime



Hacks & Slacks Healthcare was established in 2021 by Mr. Anil Kansal, with the valuable 
support of Mr. Archit Goyal & Mr. Vikram Gupta. From the very beginning, the company has 
been guided by a strong vision—to associate with reputed manufacturers and maintain a 
steadfast focus on quality-oriented work.

What started as a passionate initiative has grown into a trusted name in the healthcare 
sector. Our founders laid the foundation on values of integrity, reliability, and excellence, 
ensuring that every step we take reflects our commitment to delivering only the best. By 
working with respected manufacturers and adopting a quality-first approach, Hacks & Slacks 
Healthcare continues to create meaningful contributions to the industry, offering safe, 
effective, and innovative solutions for the well-being of society.

We offer a comprehensive portfolio across multiple dosage forms, including 
Creams,Ointments, Gels, Intimate Wash, Syrups, Bodywash, Lotions, Shampoos, Serums, 
Tablets, Capsules, Facewash, Dusting Powder & Soaps Our solutions cover the full spectrum of 
skincare needs, delivering quality and innovation at every stage. We currently offer a 
premium basket of over 340 products, with many more in the pipeline.

At Hacks & Slacks, we collaborate with some of the most reputable and quality-driven 
manufacturers in the pharmaceutical and skincare industry to ensure the highest standards 
in product development and delivery. Our trusted manufacturing partners include: Om Sai 
Pharma, TM Thakore, Nanz Med Life Sciences, Theon Pharma, Curetech Skin Care, Precise 
Pharma, Percos India, Akums Drugs, Swiss Garnier, Aurochem, Exemed Pharmaceuticals, 
Windlas Biotech, Synokem Pharmaceuticals and White Eagle Laboratories. These 
partnerships enable us to consistently bring premium, effective, and safe skincare and derma 
products to the market.

About
Hacks & Slacks 
Healthcare



PRODUCT NAME
1-DM 

Blotrust-20 / 40

Blotrust-M 

Zerotral-100  

Zerotral-100 / 200  

Zerotral-SB 130  

Hexizine-10 / 25  

Hexizine-SR50  

Nanototal-250  

Nanototal-500  

Leofine-5  

Leofine-10  

Leofine-M  

Finobast-20  

Finobast-M  

Zelakot-6  

Zelakot-12  

Zelakot-30  

Zelakot-M4 / M8 / M16 

Isofree-10 / 20 / 30  

Dayofex-120  

Dayofex-180  

Dayofex-M 

Ziovir-400 / 800

Vaxovir-500 / 1000 

Nanofall

Nanofall

Desloratadine 5mg + Montelukast 10mg Tablet

Bilastine 20mg / 40mg Tablet

Bilastine 20mg + Montelukast 10mg Tablet

Itraconazole 100mg Capsule

Itraconazole 100mg / 200mg Capsule

Itraconazole SB 130mg Capsule

Hydroxyzine HCL 10mg / 25mg Tablet

Hydroxyzine SR 50mg Tablet

Terbinafine HCL 250mg Tablet

Terbinafine HCL 500mg Tablet

Levocetirizine 5mg Tablet         

Levocetirizine 10mg Tablet

Levocetirizine 5mg + Montelukast 10mg Tablet

Ebastin 20mg Tablet

Ebastin 10mg + Montelukast 10mg Tablet

Deflazacort 6mg Tablet

Deflazacort 12mg Tablet

Deflazacort 30mg Tablet

Methylprednisolone 4mg / 8mg / 16mg Tablet

Isotretinoin 10mg / 20mg / 30mg Capsule

Fexofenadine 120mg Tablet

Fexofenadine 180mg Tablet

Fexofenadine HCL 120mg + Montelukast 10mg Tablet

Aciclovir 400mg / 800mg Tablet

Valacyclovir 500mg / 1000mg Tablet

Biotin + Amino Acids + Vitamins + Minerals + Grape 
Seed Extract Tablet

Biotin + Amino Acids + Vitamins + Minerals + Grape 
Seed Extract Tablet

COMPOSITION  
10X15 Alu Alu

15X10 Alu Alu

15X10 Alu Alu

15X10 Blister 

10X1X10 Alu Alu

10X10 Alu Alu

20X15 Blister

10X15 Alu Alu

20X7 Blister

15x1x7 Blister

15X10 Alu Alu

10X20 Blister

15X15 Alu Alu 

10X15 Alu Alu

10X15 Alu Alu

15X10 Alu Alu

10X15 Alu Alu

15X6 Strip Pack 

10X14 Blister

10X1X10 Blister 

10X1X10 Blister

10X1X10 Alu Alu

10X15 Alu Alu 

10X10 Blister

10X1X10 Alu Alu

1x30 Tabs Bottle 
Pack

10X1X10 Alu Alu

PACKING

TABLETS & CAPSULES



Nanofall Rich

Nanofall Ultra

Nanofall EVA / Men Kit

Nanotoxid 

Nanotoxid-CZ
Effervescent 

Funcross-150 / 200 

Funcross-400

Womact–6 / 12  

Azicoat–250  

Azicoat-500  

Ketocross-200 

Doxtal-LB 

Minocyn-50 / 100

Desofyn-5 / 10 

Geofulvin-500 

Fynexo-1 / 5

Fynexo-BT 

D3 Push 60K

Azopex-50

Thoxalmet-10

Thioxolene-25

Voricross-200

Tynexo-500

Fixovir-250 / 500

Fenticross-600 

Aquaflux-DSR

Taurine + Beta-Sitosterol + Pumpkin Seed Oil / 
Meal + Green Tea Extract + Ferrous Fumarate + 
Zinc Sulphate + Copper + L-Ornithine Tablet

Biotin 10mg + Calcium Pantothenate 100mg 
+Acetylcysteine 50mg+ Selenium 65 mcg + 
Copper 3mg+ Zinc 22.5mg Tablet

Advanced Cyclical Therapy Tablet / Capsule
 
Beta- Carotene + Zinc + Copper + Manganese & 
Selenium Soft Gel Capsule

Vitamin C 40mg + Zinc 10mg + Phyllanthus 
Emblica L. Extract 1000mg Tablet

Fluconazole 150mg / 200mg Tablet

Fluconazole 400mg Tablet

Ivermectin 6mg / 12mg Tablet
 
Azithromycin 250 Tablet

Azithromycin 500mg Tablet

Ketoconazole 200mg Tablet

Doxycycline 100mg + Lactic Acid Bacillus 5 Billion 
Spores  Capsule

Minocycline 50mg / 100mg Tablet

Desloratadine 5mg / 10mg Tablet

Griseofulvin 500mg Tablet

Finasteride 1mg / 5mg Tablet

Finasteride 1mg + Biotin 10mg Tablet

Cholecalciferol 60000 I.U. Capsule

Azathioprine 50mg Tablet

Methoxsalen 10mg Tablet

Trioxsalen 25mg Tablet

Voriconazole 200mg Tablet

Tranexamic 500mg Tablet

Famciclovir 250mg / 500mg Tablet

Fenticonazole 600mg Capsule

Rabeprazole 20mg + Domperidone SR 30mg 
Capsule

10X1X10 Alu Alu

3X10 Strip Pack

5X8 Tab + 1X8 Cap

1X30 Soft Gel

1X20 Tabs Bottle

6X5X4 Blister

10X1X10 Alu Alu

10X10 Alu Alu

10X10 Blister 

20X5 Blister

20X10 Alu Alu

10X10 Alu Alu

10X1X10 Alu Alu

10X15 Alu Alu

10X10 Alu Alu

15X10 Alu Alu

10X15 Alu Alu

10X1X12 Soft Gel

15X10 Alu Alu

10X20 Blister

10X20 Blister

10X1X4 Alu Alu

10X1X10 Alu Alu

10X1X10 Alu Alu

10X1X1 Blister

10X10 Alu Alu

PRODUCT NAME COMPOSITION  PACKING



GlutaGlit-250

GlutaGlit-500

Lotday-10  

Melaboom  

Acnelime-408

Durise-0.5

Tofasis-5

Tangozide-600

Glutaglit Plus

Ferobloom-XT

Apenorix-30

L-Glutathione 250mg + Vitamin C + Alpha-
Lipoic Acid + Grape Seed Ext.& Rose Hips Tablet

L-Glutathione 500mg + Vitamin C + Alpha-
Lipoic Acid + Grape Seed Ext.& Rose Hips Tablet

Loratadine 10mg Tablet

Reducing Hyperpigmentation, Skin Lightening and 
Dietary Supplement Tablet

Lymecycline 408mg Capsule

Dutasteride 0.5mg Tablet

Tofacitinib Citrate 5mg Tablet

Linezolid 600mg Tablet

Glutathione 600mg + Astaxanthin 4mg + ALA 50mg 
+ Grape Seed 20mg + Resveratrol 25mg + Vitamin 
C 40mg + Pine bark 40mg Tablet

Ferrous Ascorbate 100mg + Folic Acid 1.5mg Tablet

Apremilast-30mg Tablet

10X1X10 Alu Alu

6X1X10 Alu Alu

10X15 Alu Alu

3X10 Alu Alu

1X10 Cap

10X10 Alu Alu

10X10 Alu Alu

10X1X10 Alu Alu

10X1X10 Alu Alu

10X15 Alu Alu

10X10 Alu Alu

PRODUCT NAME COMPOSITION  PACKING

SERUMS / SUNSCREENS / BRIGHTENING CREAMS

Under Flap Cream

Under Flap Ultra Cream

Sunwar SPF 30 / 50 Gel

Sunwar AC Gel 

Sunwar Gold SPF 50 

Line Free Serum

Moon Clear 
Cream / Serum

Nanofall Hair Serum

Nanofall Pro 
(Anti Hairfall Serum)

Reduces Fine Lines and Puffs, Minimizes Dark Circles

Skin Brightening + Anti Agening + Under Eye Care 
Formulation

Sunscreen SPF 30 / 50  

Moisturiser with Microencapsulated Sunscreen

Sunscreen SPF 50  

Vitamin C Serum Anti - Ageing Effect

Whitening & Brightening 

Redensyl, Procapil, Anagain, Vitmain
B5, Vitamin E, Tulsi Extract

Hairgenyl + Procapil + Vegetamide + Symhair 
Shade & Colour + Keravis

30g

20g

75g

75g

50g

30ml

30ml

60ml

60ml

PRODUCT NAME COMPOSITION  PACKING



Cortifin Cream

Cortifin-SL 3% / 6%
Ointment 

Cortifin-MN Cream

Cortifin-F Cream

Amostar Cream

Adapex Gel

Adapex - BPO Gel

Acnecrush-OC

Acnecrush-Tino Gel

Acnecrush - NT Gel

Acnecrush- ISO Gel

Acnecrush-AD Gel

Acnecrush -TMS Gel

HSLZ Cream

HSLZ-B Cream

HSLZ-S Cream

Bactomus Ointment

Nanototal Cream

Nanomom Cream

Nanomom-T Cream

Nanomom-MN Cream

Nanomom-HT / Forte

Nanomom-S Ointment

Fuobact Cream

Fuobact-B Cream

Fuobact-M Cream

Clobetasol Propionate 0.05%

Clobetasol Propionate 0.05% +
Salicylic Acid 3.0% / 6%

Clobetasol Propionate 0.05% + Miconazole 
Nitrate 2% + Neomycin Sulphate 0.5%

Clobetasol Propionate 0.05% + Fusidic Acid 2.00%

Amorolfine HCL 0.25%

Adapalene 0.1%

Adapalene 0.1% + Benzoyl Peroxide 2.5%

Sebum Regulating Moisturizer

Clindamycin 1% + Tretinoin 0.025%

Clindamycin 1% + Nicotinamide 4%

Clindamycin 1% + Isotretinoin 0.05%

Clindamycin 1.0% + Adapalene 0.1% 

Clindamycin 1% + Tretinoin 0.04%

Luliconazole 1% 

Luliconazole 1%+ Beclomethasone 0.025% 

Luliconazole 1%+ Salicylic Acid 3.0%

Mupirocin 2%

Terbinafine 1%

Mometasone Furoate 0.1%

Mometasone Furoate 0.1% + Terbinafine 1.0%0

Mometasone 0.1% + Miconazole 2% + 
Nadifloxacin 1%   
                                                             
Mometasone 0.1% + Hydroquinone 2% / 4%
+ Tretinoin 0.025% +

Mometasone 0.1% + Salicylic Acid 3.0%
                                                               
Fusidic Acid 2%

Fusidic Acid 2% + Beclomethasone 0.25%

Fusidic Acid 2 % + Mometasone Furoate 0.1 %

30g / 50g 

30g

20g

15g

30g / 55g

30g

20g

75g

20g

20g

20g

20g

20g

30g / 50g

30g

30g

5g / 15g

15g

20g /55g

15g

15g

20g

30g

15g / 35g

15g / 35g

15g

CREAMS | OINTMENTS | GELS
PRODUCT NAME COMPOSITION  PACKING



Sysonide Cream

Zelik Cream

Zelik Forte cream

Zelik-T Cream  

Ketocross Cream

Ketocross-B Cream

HsScab Cream

Ebercone Cream

Ebercone-M Cream

Taxomus Ointment

Taxomus Forte Ointment

Zerotral-OCO Cream

Zerotral Gel

Tinotin-0.025% / 0.05% / 
0.1% Gel

Tinotin-MS 0.04% Gel

Crush-BPO 2.5% / 5% Gel

Nadomus Cream

Taconaz Cream

Clomust-BN Cream

Fusicone Cream

Fusicone-M Cream

Tynexo Cream

Cyclopex Cream

Hexovate Cream

Hexovate-S Cream

Hexovate-F Cream

Moicent-U Cream

Desonide 0.05%

Azelaic Acid 15% 

Azelaic Acid 20% 

Azelaic Acid 10% + Tretinoin 0.05% 

Ketoconazole 2%

Ketoconazole 2% + Beclomethasone 0.025%

Permethrin 5% 

Eberconazole 1% 

Eberconazole Nitrate 1.0% + Mometasone 0.1% 

Tacrolimus 0.3% 

Tacrolimus 0.1%

Itraconazole 1.0% + Ofloxacin 0.75% 
Clobetasol 0.05% +Orindazole 2.00%

Itraconazole 1% 

Tretinoin 0.025% / 0.05% / 0.1%

Tretinoin (As Microspheres)0.4% 

Benzoyl Peroxide 2.5% / 5%  

Nadifloxacin 1% 

Sertaconazole 2.0%

Clotrimazole 1% + Beclomethasone 0.025% + 
Neomycin Sulphate 0.5%  

Fluticasone Propionate 0.05%

Fluticasone Propionate 0.01% + Mupirocin 2%

Skin Brightening & Lightening + Melasma and 
Hyperpigmentation Treatment

Ciclopirox Olamine Cream 1.0%

Halobetasol Propionate 0.05%

Halobetasol Propionate 0.05% + Salicylic Acid 3.0%

Halobetasol Propionate 0.05% + Fusidic Acid 2%

Urea 10% + Lactic Acid 10% +Propylene Glycol 10% + 
Light Liquid Paraffin 10%

10g / 30g

15g

20g

20g

30g / 55g

30g

50g

20g

20g

10g

10g

15g

15g

20g

20g

20g

10g

30g

20g

20g

10g

20g

30g / 50g

30g

20g

15g

100g Jar Pack

PRODUCT NAME COMPOSITION  PACKING



Moicent Soft Cream

Moicent Max Cream

Snowwet Cream

Aqua Glyco Cream

Glyconia Cream

Oziheal Cream

Litasma-4% Cream

HSGL-6% / 12% Cream

Glycosupra-KZ Cream

Starsone Cream

Starsone CT Cream

Lidofeel Gel

HS OXO cream

Hexizine Itching Cream

Tofasis ointment 

Womact Cream

Light Liquid Paraffin 10.2% White Soft Paraffin 13.2% 

Intensive Moisturizing Cream 
Shea butter + Ceramide Complex + Vitamin E

       
Aloe vera + Honey + Wheat Germ Oil + Tea Tree Oil

Glycolic Acid+Urea+Cetylated Fatty Ester Complex

Glycerin Cream 15%

Ozenoxacin- 1%

Hydroquinone-4%

Glycolic Acid 6% / 12%  

Kojic Acid  2% + Glycolic Acid 10% + Arbutin 5% 

Hydrocortisone Acetate 1%

Crotamiton 10%+Hydrocortisone Acetate 0.25%

Lidocaine 2.5% + Prilocaine 2.5%

Oxiconazole Nitrate 1% 

Anti Itch Relief  

Tofacitinib 2%

Ivermectin 1%

100g / 300g Jar

150g

50g

50g

125g

10g

30g

30g

20g

20g

20g

30g

45g

100g

15g

50g

PRODUCT NAME COMPOSITION  PACKING

INTIMATE WASH  

2 Safe Enriched with Lactic Acid 1% + Tea Tree oil 100ml

PRODUCT NAME COMPOSITION  PACKING

SOAPS  

Ketocross Soap

Ketocross CT Soap

Moicent Soap

HsScab Soap

Ketoconazole 2% + ZPTO 1%

Ketoconazole 2.0%  + Cetrimide IP 0.5%

Vitamin E Acetate + Aloe Vera 

Permethrin 1%

75g

75 g

75g

75g

PRODUCT NAME COMPOSITION  PACKING



Acnecrush Soap

HSLZ Soap

Clomust Soap

Zerotral Soap

Glutaglit Koj Soap

Crush-BPO 2.5% Soap

Palm + Coconut oil Triclosan + Zinc PCA + 
Salicylic Acid + Manuka + Willow Extract + Tea 
Tea Oil + Aloe Vera Extract +Glycerine

Luliconazole 1%

Clotrimazole 1%

Itraconazole 1.0%

Glutahione + kojic Acid + Aloe Vera Extract 

Benzoyl Peroxide 2.5%

75g

50g

100g

75g

100g

75g

PRODUCT NAME COMPOSITION  PACKING

LOTIONS

Moicent Lotion

Sculpro Lotion

HSLZ Lotion

Hslz Spray

Taconaz Lotion

HsScab Lotion

Calacross Lotion

Cortifin SL 3% / 6% Lotion

ReAttain 2% / 5% Solution

ReAttain-F5% / F10%

Reattain-AT 5 % Solution

Moicent-Klin 

Cortifin Lotion

Nanomom Lotion

Sysonide Lotion

Hexovate Lotion

Hexovate-S Lotion

Hexizine Itching Lotion

Face & Body Moisturizing  

Beclomethasone Dipropionate 0.05%

Luliconazole 1%

Luliconazole 1% Spray 

Sertaconazole Nitrate 2%

Permethrin 5%

Calamine 8% + Aloe vera 10% +
Light Liquid Paraffin 10%

Clobetasol 0.5% + Salicylic Acid 3% / 6%

Minoxidil Topical 2% / 5%

 Minoxidil 5% / 10% + Finasteride 0.1%

Minoxidil 5% + Azelaic Acid 1.5% + Tretinion 0.01%

Cetyl Alcohol 2.650% + Stearyl Alcohol 0.260%

Clobetasol Propionate 0.05%

Mometasone Fuorate  0.1%

Desonide 0.05%

Halobetasol Propionate 0.05% 

Halobetasol Propionate 0.05%+ Salicylic 3.0%

Anti Itch Relief 

100ml / 150ml

100ml

30ml

60ml

30ml

100ml

100ml

30ml / 60ml

60ml

60ml

60 ml 

125ml

30ml

30ml

50ml

30ml

30ml

100ml

PRODUCT NAME COMPOSITION  PACKING

(Cleansing Lotion)



Taxomus Lotion

Clomust-B Lotion

Moicent-HY Lotion

Sunwar SPF 50 Lotion

Flucosure Lotion

Cortifin-CS Lotion

Watout Solution

Amostar Nail lacquer 

Amostar Lotion

Cortispor-C Lotion

Acnecrush Lotion

Oziheal Lotion

Tacrolimus 0.1%

Clotrimazole 1.0% + Beclomethasone 0.025%    

Calming Relief Hypoallergenic  

Sunscreen SPF 50

Fluocinolone Acetonide 0.01%

Clobetasole 0.05% + Salicylic Acid 3% + 
Coal Tar 5%  

Salicylic  16.7% + Lactic Acid 16.7% 

Amorolfine  Hydrochloride  5%

Amorolfine  Hydrochloride  0.25%

Calcipotriol 0.005% + Clobetasol Propionate  0.05%

Clindamycin Phosphate 1.0%

Ozenoxacin 2%

15ml

30ml

100ml

75ml

50ml

100ml

10ml

2.5ml

60ml

20ml

30ml

10ml

PRODUCT NAME COMPOSITION  PACKING

Orasense Toothpaste Gel

Foamora 

Acnecrush Foaming F/W

Acnecrush Body Spray

Glycoglow Facewash

Crush-Bpo 4%  Facewash

Mandos Foaming F/W

Ahabloom Face Wash Gel

Potassium Nitrate 5% + Sodium 
Monofluriphoshate 0.07% +Triclosan 0.3%       

Surfactant Gx-226 + Coco Amdo Propyl Betaine 
Gak-700 + Compound Cms-1 + Compound 
Cms-2 

Anti-Acne Foaming Face Wash 

Acne Clearing Body Spray

Glycolic Acid 2.00% + Salicylic Acid 1.00%  

Benzoyl Peroxide 4% Creamy Wash

Mandelic Acid, Azelaic Acid, Salicylic Acid, 
Tea Tree Oil

Rejuvenating & Refreshing

100g

200ml

150ml

50ml

100g

75gm

150ml

100g

DENTAL CARE | FACE WASH | BODY WASH | SPRAY 
PRODUCT NAME COMPOSITION  PACKING

DUSTING POWDER  S

Zerotral Powder

Clomust Powder

Itraconazole 1%  

Clotrimazole 1%  

100g

100g

PRODUCT NAME COMPOSITION  PACKING

(Face & Body Wash)



SHAMPOOS

Dermotar Solution

Taconaz Shampoo

Ketocross Shampoo

Ketocross Pro Shampoo

Ketocross-S Shampoo

Nanofall Shampoo

Nanofall Max Shampoo

Cyclopex Shampoo

Flucosure Shampoo

HSLZ-ZS Anti Dandruff 
Shampoo

Coal Tar 1% + Salicylic Acid 3%

Sertaconazole Nitrate 2% + ZPTO 1% 

Ketaconazole 2% + ZPTO 1%

Piroctone Olamine, Ichthyol Pale, 
Lemon Oil & Tea Tree Oil

Ketoconazole 2% with Salicylic Acid 2% 

Anti Hair Fall  

2 in 1 Volumizing  

Ciclopirox Olamine 1.0% + ZPTO 1.0%

Fluocinolone Acetonide 0.01%  

Luliconazole IP 1% + Salicylic Acid 3% + Zinc 
Pyrithione 1%

100ml

75ml

100ml

150ml

120ml

100ml

120ml

120ml

100ml

100ml

PRODUCT NAME COMPOSITION  PACKING

SYRUPS  

Hexizine Syrup

Dayofex Suspension

Blotrust Syrup

Blotrust M Syrup

Hydroxyzine HCL 10mg

Fexofenadine HCL 30mg

Bilastine 2.5mg

Bilastine 10mg+ Montelukast 4mg

100ml

100ml

60ml

60ml

PRODUCT NAME COMPOSITION  PACKING

BABY RANGE  

Zigloo

Zigloo 

Zigloo 

HugyBugy 

Skin Friendly PH 5.5 + Chamomile Extract + 
Vitamin E  

Skin Friendly PH 5.5 + With Ceramides + Oat Lipids 
+ Milk Protien & Shea Butter

Sunflower Oil + Til Oil + Coconut Oil + Olive Oil +
Sweet Almond Oil & Herbal Extracts

Baby Bathing Bar

150ml

150ml

100ml

75g

PRODUCT NAME COMPOSITION  PACKING

(Baby Shampoo)

(Baby Moisturitizing Lotion)

(Baby Massage oil)

(Baby Bar)



info@hacksslackshealthcare.com

www.hacksslackshealthcare.com

Registered Office: 
Shop NO. 23, Main Bazaar, 
Bhawanigarh, Punjab-148026, India

Corporate Office: 
103,C-201-202, Phase 8B, 
Industrial Area, Sector 74, Mohali-140308

Scan QR Code
For Brochure


